EPIC Training Dates for 2024
Tues March 26 – IP RN 100/200 from 1230-430p 
Wed March 27 – IP RN 300/400 from 8-430p 
Tues April 9 – IP RN 100/200 from 1230-430p 
Wed April 10 – IP RN 300/400 from 8-430p 
Tues April 23 – IP RN 100/200 from 1230-430p 
Wed April 24 – IP RN 300/400 from 8-430p 
Tues May 14 – IP RN 100/200 from 1230-430p 
Wed May 15 – IP RN 300/400 from 8-430p 
Tues May 28 – IP RN 100/200 from 1230-430p 
Wed May 29 – IP RN 300/400 from 8-430p 
Tues June 11 – IP RN 100/200 from 1230-430p 
Wed June 12 – IP RN 300/400 from 8-430p 
Tues June 25 – IP RN 100/200 from 1230-430p 
Wed June 26 – IP RN 300/400 from 8-430p 
Tues July 9 – IP RN 100/200 from 1230-430p 
Wed July 10 – IP RN 300/400 from 8-430p 
Tues July 23 – IP RN 100/200 from 1230-430p 
Wed July 24 – IP RN 300/400 from 8-430p 
Tues Aug 13 – IP RN 100/200 from 1230-430p 
Wed Aug 14 – IP RN 300/400 from 8-430p 
Tues Aug 27 – IP RN 100/200 from 1230-430p 
Wed Aug 28 – IP RN 300/400 from 8-430p 
Tues Sept 10 – IP RN 100/200 from 1230-430p 
Wed Sept 11 – IP RN 300/400 from 8-430p 
Tues Sept 24 – IP RN 100/200 from 1230-430p 
Wed Sept 25 – IP RN 300/400 from 8-430p 


